
Gary HS Track & Field 2024
DAY DATE MEET TEAMS SITE

Thursday February 22 Hornet Relays Runners Only Hudson
Thursday March 7 Raider Relays JVB, VG , VB West Rusk
Thursday March 14 TBA TBA TBA
Thursday March 21 Bearkat Relays JVB, VG , VB Cushing
Thursday March 28 Eric Thomas Relays JVB, VG , VB Garrison
Monday April 1 District Day 1 JVB, VG , VB Beckville
Thursday April 4 District Day 2 Varsity Only Beckville

Wednesday April 10 Area* Qualifiers Only San Augustine
Friday - Sat April 19-20 Regionals* Qualifiers Only Palestine

Friday May 2 - 4 State* Qualifiers Only Austin
*Schedule is subject to change

Gary JH Track & Field 2024
DAY DATE MEET TEAMS SITE

Monday February 26 Wildcat Relays JHG/JHB Mt. Enterprise
Monday March 4 TBA TBA TBA
Monday March 18 Bearkat Relays JHG/JHB Cushing
Monday March 25 District JH GIRLS Shelbyville
Tuesday March 26 District JH BOYS Shelbyville

* current as of 2/824

Coaches:  Courtney Olbert , Jimmy Wallace , Johna Gresham

Principal: Samantha Kennedy

Superintendent: Todd Greer


